	City of Oakland					Office of the City Clerk Oakland City Hall, 1 Frank H. Ogawa Plaza, Room 201 Oakland, California 94612		
CITY OF OAKLAND	Legislation Details							
File #:	14-0039	Version:	1	Name:	1701 Martin Luther King Jr. \ Encroachment	Way Major		
Туре:	City Resolution Status: Passed							
File created:	9/16/2014			In control:	Meeting of the Oakland City	Council		
On agenda:	9/30/2014			Final action:	10/21/2014			
Title:	Subject:1701 Martin Luther King Jr. Way Major EncroachmentFrom:Department Of Planning And BuildingRecommendation:Adopt A Resolution Granting A Conditional And Revocable Major EncroachmentPermit To 1701 MLK LP To Allow A Subsurface Electrical Transformer, Irrigation Pipes And Four NewTree Wells For The Building Located At 1701 Martin Luther King Jr. Way To Encroach Into The PublicRight-Of-Way Along The Building's Frontage On 17th Street And Martin Luther King Jr. Way							
Sponsors:								
Indexes:								
Code sections:								
Attachments:	1. View Report.pdf, 2. 85219 C.M.S.							
Date	Ver. Action By			Acti	on	Result		

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
10/21/2014	1	* Concurrent Meeting of the Oakland Redevelopment Successor Agency and the City Council	Adopted	
10/14/2014	1	*Public Works Committee	Approved the Recommendation of Staff, and Forward	Pass
9/18/2014	1	*Rules & Legislation Committee	Scheduled	